Synapse
GDB990-950-900-550-500
3Gb/s, HD, SD digital or analog audio de-embedder with dual
channel function
A Synapse® product
Due to constant product research and development all specifications are subject to change without notice. EVS does not
warrant or assume any legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy, completeness, availability and/or delivery of the products
and/or services listed in this datasheet. Copyright © 2021 EVS

• Fiber I/O embedding with an optical and electrical switchable input and a simultaneous powered optical
and electrical SDI output.
Ordering information
Module:
• GDB500-I/O: 3Gb/s, HD, SD 4 channel analog audio dual SDI de-embedder with TWINS dual channel
function
• GDB550-I/O: 3Gb/s, HD, SD 8 channel analog audio dual SDI de-embedder with TWINS dual channel
function
• GDB900-I/O: 3Gb/s, HD, SD 8 channel digital audio dual SDI de-embedder with TWINS dual channel
function
• GDB950-I/O: 3Gb/s, HD, SD 8 channel digital audio and 4 channel analog audio dual SDI     de-
embedder with TWINS dual channel function
• GDB990-I/O: 3Gb/s, HD, SD 16 channel digital dual SDI audio de-embedder with TWINS dual channel
function
Standard I/O:
• BPH18-PANEL: I/O panel for GDBxxx/HDBxxx with unbalanced audio outputs
• BPH18D-PANEL: I/O panel for GDBxxx/HDBxxx with balanced audio outputs
Relay bypass I/O:
• BHX18D-PANEL: relay I/O panel for GDBxxx/HDBxxx with balanced audio outputs
EMBEDDED AUDIO PROCESSING       Audio for Video
Synapse GDB990-950-900-550-500                      February 2026
Specifications
Serial Video Input
Standard
Number of Inputs